Grade : VI

SOUNDARYA CENTRAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE- New Delhi

Calendar of Events — February 2026

Month Value: Adaptability

Skill: Gratitude

State: Punjab

Cycle Test
Date Subject Portion
3/2/2026 Social Science L-14 Economic activities around us

L-8 Unity in diversity

10/2/2026 English

Prose - The boy, The dog and The spaceship

Poem - The Comet and the Moon

Grammar - conditionals, sentences, phrases and clauses
Writing- News paper Report writing

17/2/2026 Kannada
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24/2/2026 Hindi/ Sanskrit
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Academic Activities
Date Day Subject Activity Materials Required
11/2/2026 Wednesday English Listening skill - | Nil
[0 listening s...

Theme of the year: Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ng03JzatUh3XxgeLZSlcdTqrNnjHJBG0/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=105691862390805896597&rtpof=true&sd=true

Competitions

Date Day Subject Activity Materials Required
9/2/2005 Mond GK Term 2 Preliminary Term 2 portions,current
onday affairs and QP
17/2/2026 | Tuesday GK Finals
Events/Special Assemblies
Date Day Class Activity
2/2/2026 Monday VIC World Wetlands Day
16/2/2026 Thursday | VID World Social Justice day
19/02/2026 | Thursday | VIE Special Assembly on importance of Sanskrit Language

House Activities

Mrs. Shubha. S

Mrs. Ramya Krishna

Date Day Subject Activity
07/02/2026 | Saturday Social Science Creative writing
21/02/2026 | Saturday Art and craft Art book review
28/02/2026 | Saturday All subjects Spell bee
Holidays
Date Day Activity
14/02/2026 Saturday Second Saturday
15/02/2026 Sunday Mabhashivaratri
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